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VetoFrisbeen viikkokisat 2024

1.Kierros 2. Kierros 3.
Kierros

4.
Kierros

5.
Kierros

6.
Kierros

7.
Kierros

Sum

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Teemu Nurmoranta 60 64 59 57 59 62 58 419

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Topi Pirinen 60 57 55 54 55 281

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 miska Rauhanen 61 60 64 60 58 66 63 432

2 Konsta Elonen 51 49 47 47 52 51 297

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 eetu laiho 58 59 65 61 62 305

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Rami Silainen 50 50 52 56 53 261

2 Patrik Nieminen 53 61 58 60 59 291

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Heikki Fagerström 64 69 67 61 70 331

 Amatöörit 1-864        

1 Jaakko Haavisto 62 58 58 63 241

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Frans Saaren-Kierola 48 48 51 50 197

2 Jonne Setänen 51 47 51 50 199

3 Iisak Pätsi 52 57 52 56 217

 Amatöörit 1-864        

1 Heikki Järvinen 71 76 67 71 285

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Nooa Jussila 59 62 62 58 241

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Roope Nieminen 54 53 53 160

2 Eemeli Vähä-Vahe 57 57 52 166

3 Mikko Loukkaanhuhta 54 58 61 173

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2940925
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1.Kierros 2. Kierros 3.
Kierros

4.
Kierros

5.
Kierros

6.
Kierros

7.
Kierros

Sum

1 Taneli Pirinen 62 58 66 64 250

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Teemu Jokunen 57 53 110

2 Mika Laikko 54 57 111

3 Oskari Mäkinen 57 61 118

4 Kasper Mäenpää 60 57 117

5 Jonas Salminen 62 59 121

6 Johannes Järvinen 62 58 120

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Veeti Kärkkäinen 68 61 71 55 255

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Jonne Riento 48 48

2 Janne Pool 51 51

2 Aleksi Kankaanranta 51 51

4 Viljami Varis 52 52

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Janek Lember 66 64 67 58 255

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Valtteri Pekkola 53 53

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Ari Lehtonen 61 62 69 192

 Amatöörit 1-864        

1 Mika Kytönen 62 71 74 207

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Eeki Österman 53 53

2 Teemu Aho 55 55

2 Kasper Kantonen 55 55

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Valtteri Puttonen 63 59 122

2 Sami Jantunen 66 63 129

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2940931
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2954205
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1.Kierros 2. Kierros 3.
Kierros

4.
Kierros

5.
Kierros

6.
Kierros

7.
Kierros

Sum

1 Ville Hakala 55 55

2 Santeri Rakkolainen 57 57

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 jarno Södergren 63 69 132

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Konsta Leppänen 59 59

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Tuomo Väisänen 61 72 133

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Kristian Lehtikangas 59 59

 Amatöörit 1-864        

1 Veeti Kovanen 59 59

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Pekka Grönblom 71 61 132

2 Kristian Keinänen 57 57

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Heikki Kaitala 61 61

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Niila Aaltonen 61 61

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Jarkko Hakala 62 62

2 Tuomo Jönkkäri 64 64

3 Jimi Rajala 65 65

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Wiljami Isokorpi 61 61

2 Urho Vartila 62 62

2 Sampo Kankare 62 62

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Heikki Vartila 65 65

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909
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1.Kierros 2. Kierros 3.
Kierros

4.
Kierros

5.
Kierros

6.
Kierros

7.
Kierros

Sum

1 Tero Nieminen 63 63

2 rasmus rakkolainen 68 68

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Jasper Kovamäki 67 67

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Tomi Järvi 68 68

2 Mika Etelätalo 69 69

 Amatöörit 1-864        

1 Roope Rakkolainen 66 66

 Avoin 910+ tai 0        

1 Jarkko Huhtala_ 74 74

2 Erkka Leivo 84 84

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
865-909

       

1 Joonas Jokinen 72 72

 Amatöörit 1-890        

1 miska Rauhanen 61 60 64 60 58 66 63 432

2 Heikki Fagerström 64 69 67 61 70 331

3 Jaakko Haavisto 62 58 58 63 241

4 Janek Lember 66 64 67 58 255

5 Heikki Järvinen 71 76 67 71 285

6 Iiro Jaakkola 69 62 62 193

7 Iiro naskali 66 64 70 200

8 Tomi Ahokas 69 68 70 207

8 Mika Kytönen 62 71 74 207

10 Timo Gronman 74 67 72 213

11 Lasse Jalonen 73 77 66 216

12 Antti Ala-Jaakkola 62 63 122 247

13 Antti Hakala 60 62 122

13 Jesse Koivunen 63 59 122

15 Tuomas Tuominen 69 57 126

16 Mikko Skyttä 62 66 128

17 Tuomo Väisänen 61 72 133

18 Pekka Grönblom 71 61 132
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1.Kierros 2. Kierros 3.
Kierros

4.
Kierros

5.
Kierros

6.
Kierros

7.
Kierros

Sum

19 Ville Ahokas 66 72 138

20 Juho Välimaa 65 65

20 Janne Koskensilta 65 65

22 Jukka Leppänen 63 63

22 Ville Hyvönen 63 63

24 oliver andreasen 66 66

24 Tomi Rosengren 66 66

26 Jasek Fagerström 72 72

27 Tommi Heikinniemi 77 77

28 Juuso Hanski 99 99

 Edistyneet Amatöörit
891-925

       

1 Teemu Nurmoranta 60 64 59 57 59 62 58 419

2 miska Rauhanen 61 60 64 60 58 66 63 432

3 Topi Pirinen 60 57 55 54 55 281

4 eetu laiho 58 59 65 61 62 305

5 Eetu Hartikainen 62 62 63 52 239

6 Toni Lind 56 61 65 63 245

7 Nooa Jussila 59 62 62 58 241

8 Taneli Pirinen 62 58 66 64 250

9 Veeti Kärkkäinen 68 61 71 55 255

10 Toni Nurmoranta 60 64 60 184

11 Ari Lehtonen 61 62 69 192

12 Antti Ala-Jaakkola 62 63 122 247

13 Kasper Mäenpää 60 57 117

14 Antti Hakala 60 62 122

15 Johannes Järvinen 62 58 120

16 Elias Setälä 63 60 123

16 Niilo Hämäläinen 61 62 123

18 Valtteri Puttonen 63 59 122

19 Nooa Ketola 67 61 128

19 Mikko Skyttä 62 66 128

21 Sami Jantunen 66 63 129

22 jarno Södergren 63 69 132
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1.Kierros 2. Kierros 3.
Kierros

4.
Kierros

5.
Kierros

6.
Kierros

7.
Kierros

Sum

23 Ville Ahokas 66 72 138

24 Arto Mikkola 56 56

25 Frans Tuominen 57 57

25 Aleksi Halmela 57 57

27 Elias Nordenswan 61 61

28 Frans Andreasen 64 64

29 Lenni Kinnunen 63 63

30 Antti-Jussi Kivini 64 64

31 Joel Laaksonen 65 65

32 Miro Salonen 68 68

 Avoin 926+ tai 0        

1 miska Rauhanen 61 60 64 60 58 66 63 432

2 Konsta Elonen 51 49 47 47 52 51 297

3 Rami Silainen 50 50 52 56 53 261

4 Topi Pirinen 60 57 55 54 55 281

5 Patrik Nieminen 53 61 58 60 59 291

6 Frans Saaren-Kierola 48 48 51 50 197

7 Jonne Setänen 51 47 51 50 199

8 Iisak Pätsi 52 57 52 56 217

9 Aleksi Laine 50 53 51 154

10 Roope Nieminen 54 53 53 160

11 Eemeli Vähä-Vahe 57 57 52 166

12 Mikko Loukkaanhuhta 54 58 61 173

13 Timo Gronman 74 67 72 213

14 Leevi Salmi 52 53 105

14 Sami Ojala 54 51 105

16 Teemu Jokunen 57 53 110

17 Mika Laikko 54 57 111

17 Petteri Summanen 58 53 111

19 Lasse Sammalisto 58 54 112

20 Niko Myllymäki 57 58 115

21 Onni-Oskari Jalonen 60 60 120

22 Oskari Mäkinen 57 61 118

23 Jonas Salminen 62 59 121
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1.Kierros 2. Kierros 3.
Kierros

4.
Kierros

5.
Kierros

6.
Kierros

7.
Kierros

Sum

24 oliver ojamo 55 55

25 Kaj Wallin 53 53

26 Turkka Ellilä 56 56

27 Uula Kahila 58 58

28 Iivari Willman 59 59

29 Niko Lahdenpää 57 57

30 Rasmus. Ojamo 60 60

30 Pyry Väisänen 60 60

30 Wiljami Valtanen 60 60

33 Jari-Pekka Lehtivuori 64 64

33 Eero Lindholm 64 64

35 Juuso Lindholm 65 65

36 Max Ijäs 67 67

37 Jasper Valtanen 69 69
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2940925

